
Sponsorship Application Form (B-1)

Sponsors interested should complete this form and send it to the Secretariat by Fax or E-mail.

Deadline: March 31, 2011

O�cial use Date No. Note

Date of 
Application

Company Name

Street

City, State

Country ZIP code

Contact person

Section / Dept.

Tel Fax

E-mail

If you should have proposals for sponsorship other than listed in this sponsorship application, please give some proposals below.

Please return this completed application to:
Secretariat
c/o Convention Linkage, Inc.
TEL:+81-6-6377-2070   FAX:+81-6-6377-2075
E-mail:ws2011@secretariat.ne.jp



Sponsorship Application Form (B-2)

Please specify the item(s).

Item Amount TotalQty

Platinum Sponsor JPY 15,750,000

Gold Sponsor JPY 7,350,000

Silver Sponsor 　JPY 5,250,000

Luncheon Seminar (Type A) JPY 2,625,000 

Luncheon Seminar (Type B) JPY 2,100,000 

Luncheon Seminar (Type C) JPY 1,575,000 

Sponsored Symposium JPY 2,100,000 

Lecture Open to the Public JPY 2,100,000 

Exhibition (Booth Space) JPY 262,500 

Exhibition (Standard Booth) JPY 420,000 

 Book Display & Sale  JPY 52,500 

Advertisement
(Black-and-white Full-Page) JPY 105,000

Advertisement
(Black-and-white 1/2 Page) JPY 63,000

Total : 



Type A Type B Type CType

Room Room 2 (2F RoomA)

2F : T450 / 3-4F : T200

Room 3 (2F RoomB-1)

T200

Room 5 (1F RoomD)

T180

Room 7 (1F RoomC-1)

T110

Room 8 (1F RoomC-2)

T110Capacity (theater)

15 October (Sat.)

Session title

Chairperson
(Name, A�liation)

Speaker
(Name, A�liation)

LS1

LS6

LS16

LS26

LS11

LS21

LS2

LS7

LS17

LS27

LS12

LS22

LS3

LS8

LS18

LS28

LS13

LS23

LS4

LS9

LS19

LS29

LS14

LS24

LS5

LS10

LS20

LS30

LS15

LS25

16 October (Sun.)

17 October (Mon.)

18 October (Tue.)

19 October (Wed.)

20 October (�u.)

Sponsorship Application Form (B-3)

(1) Luncheon Seminar
1. Please mark your preferred session from LS1 to LS30.
　LS1 - LS7：�e 36th Annual Meeting of Japanese Society of Sleep Research
　LS8 - LS30：Worldsleep2011

*Dates and session rooms may change according to the program schedules.

□  not yet determined


