

Official use

Date

Deadline: March 31, 2011

## Sponsorship Application Form (B-1)

Sponsors interested should complete this form and send it to the Secretariat by Fax or E-mail.					
Date of Application	te of				
Company Name					
Street					
City, State					
Country		ZIP code			
Contact person					
Section / Dept.					
Tel		Fax			
E-mail					
If you should have proposals for sponsorship other than listed in this sponsorship application, please give some proposals below.					
Please return this completed application to: Secretariat c/o Convention Linkage, Inc. TEL:+81-6-6377-2070 FAX:+81-6-6377-2075 E-mail:ws2011@secretariat.ne.jp					

No.

Note

## Sponsorship Application Form (B-2)

*Please specify the item(s).* 

Item	Amount	Qty	Total
Platinum Sponsor	JPY 15,750,000		
Gold Sponsor	JPY 7,350,000		
Silver Sponsor	JPY 5,250,000		
Luncheon Seminar (Type A)	JPY 2,625,000		
Luncheon Seminar (Type B)	JPY 2,100,000		
Luncheon Seminar (Type C)	JPY 1,575,000		
Sponsored Symposium	JPY 2,100,000		
Lecture Open to the Public	JPY 2,100,000		
Exhibition (Booth Space)	JPY 262,500		
Exhibition (Standard Booth)	JPY 420,000		
Book Display & Sale	JPY 52,500		
Advertisement (Black-and-white Full-Page)	JPY 105,000		
Advertisement (Black-and-white 1/2 Page)	JPY 63,000		

Total:

## Sponsorship Application Form (B-3)

## (1) Luncheon Seminar

1. Please mark your preferred session from LS1 to LS30.

LS1-LS7: The~36 th~Annual~Meeting~of~Japanese~Society~of~Sleep~Research

LS8 - LS30: Worldsleep2011

Туре	Type A	Туре В		Type C	
Room	Room 2 (2F RoomA)	Room 3 (2F RoomB-1)	Room 5 (1F RoomD)	Room 7 (1F RoomC-1)	Room 8 (1F RoomC-2)
Capacity (theater)	2F: T450 / 3-4F: T200	T200	T180	T110	T110
15 October (Sat.)	LS1	LS2	LS3	LS4	LS5
16 October (Sun.)	LS6	LS7	LS8	LS9	LS10
17 October (Mon.)	LS11	LS12	LS13	LS14	LS15
18 October (Tue.)	LS16	LS17	LS18	LS19	LS20
19 October (Wed.)	LS21	LS22	LS23	LS24	LS25
20 October (Thu.)	LS26	LS27	LS28	LS29	LS30

<sup>\*</sup>Dates and session rooms may change according to the program schedules.

Session title	
Chairperson (Name, Affiliation)	
Speaker (Name, Affiliation)	

			not	vet	dete	ermined
--	--	--	-----	-----	------	---------